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AGENDA
WESTMORELAND CITY COUNCIL MEETING
December 14, 2017,2017 7:00 PM
Community Center, 201 Main Street

Times are approximate as items may be added or deleted at the meeting

Call to order-Mayor Goodenow

A. Routine Items:

A.l.
A2,
A3.

Approval of agenda-additions/deletions
Approval of minutes of November 9 regular meeting; November 16, 2017 special meeting
Approval of monthly bills-except those that may be pulled for further discussion

B. Public Comments- Limited to 5 minutes per speaker on non-agenda items only

C. New Business:

C.1.
C.2.
C.3.
C4.
C.s.
C.6.
C.7.

CS8.
CJ.9.
C.10.

D. O1d

Tri-County Waste rate increases-Christie Hitch, owner

Acceptance of donation from Westmoreland Christian Church to poo

Discussion on employee wage cap

Approval of CMB and Liquor licenses to Short Stop

Authorization to donate used air bottles from Fire Department

Discussion on KDOL inspection results

Resolution #04-17 “...waiving requirements of K.S.A. 75-1120a(a) of the cash basis and budget
laws of this state...”

Approval of pay request from VISU-SEWER

Discussion on water rate increase effective February, 2018

Agreement with Pottawatomie County regarding maintenance of Campbell Street

Business:

D.1.
D.2.
D.3.

City Agent-Jeff Zimmerman
Continued discussion on library-Janet Goodenow
Future agenda items

E. Reports:

E.1.
E.2.
E.3.
EA4.
E.S.
E.6.
E.7.
E.8.
E.9.
E.10.
E.11.
E.12.
E.13.

Treasurer

Maintenance

Clerk

Streets-Councilmember Moore
Utilities-Councilmember Rosell

Animal Control-Councilmember Smith
Planning & Zoning-Councilmember Smith
Pool-Councilmember Jack

Fire Department-Councilmember Jack
Cemetery-Councilmember Purvis
Parks-Councilmember Purvis

Mayor

City Attorney

F. Adjournment



